
Part#: SGNMNC2502K Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 5-50PF 2500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2502EK Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 5-50PF 2500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC310012EHTT Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIMMER

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2653E2RL Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIMMER

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3103 Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1.5-10PF 3000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC31006 Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 10-100PF 6000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3101K Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1-10PF 1500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2506E2RL Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIMMER

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3101E Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1-10PF 1500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3103E Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1.5-10PF 3000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3101 Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1-10PF 1500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2406K Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 4-40PF 6000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2502 Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 5-50PF 2500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3103EK Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1.5-10PF 3000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2406EK Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 4-40PF 6000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC31006K Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 10-100PF 6000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC2502E Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 5-50PF 2500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC3101EK Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 1-10PF 1500V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC31006EK Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIM 10-100PF 6000V CHAS MNT

RFQ

Part#: SGNMNC31006ENL Manufacturers: Sprague Goodman

Description: CAP TRIMMER

RFQ

Sprague Goodman SGNMNC31006E SGNMNC31006E distributor SGNMNC31006E supplier SGNMNC31006E price

SGNMNC31006E download datasheet SGNMNC31006E datasheet SGNMNC31006E stock buy SGNMNC31006E

Sprague Goodman SGNMNC31006E

SGNMNC31006E

Part Number SGNMNC31006E Manufacturer Sprague Goodman

Description CAP TRIM 10-100PF 6000V CHAS MNT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 333 pcs Data sheet
SGNMNC31006E Drawing

SGNM Series 1-3 Datasheet

Category Capacitors Voltage - Rated 6000V

Size / Dimension 0.710" Dia (18.03mm) Series SGNM-Series 3

Q @ Freq 500 @ 25MHz Packaging Bulk

Other Names SG9289 
SGNMNC31006E-ND Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C

Mounting Type Chassis Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 3 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Height - Seated (Max) - Features Non-Magnetic, Sealed

Dielectric Material Ceramic Detailed Description 10 ~ 100pF Trimmer Capacitor 6000V Chassis Mount

Capacitance Range 10 ~ 100pF Adjustment Type -

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Sprague Goodman series electronic components. We have 333 pieces of Sprague Goodman SGNMNC31006E in

stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

Related keywords for SGNMNC31006E
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Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy SGNMNC31006E with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

SGNMNC31006E Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Sprague Goodman Hong Kong

CAP TRIM 10-100PF 6000V CHAS MNT DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

SGNMNC31006E Drawing

SGNM Series 1-3 Datasheet
 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/f7/SGNMNC31006E.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/SGNMNC2356EK.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/720132.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/f7/SGNMNC31006E.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/51/SGNMNC2356EK.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Capacitors.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4541961.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6935363.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC310012EHTT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC310012EHTT.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2440482.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2653E2RL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2653E2RL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3433944.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2973653.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6369258.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3759165.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2506E2RL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2506E2RL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6415.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/7069860.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1926533.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4027379.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2406K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2406K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4240066.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5572604.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3103EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3022380.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2406EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2406EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/372252.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006K.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3117950.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC2502E.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6465585.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC3101EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5988763.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006EK.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/304893.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006ENL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sprague-Goodman/SGNMNC31006ENL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sprague-Goodman.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3898493.htm
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